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CONSULTATION ANALYSIS: Access Survey, 120 respondents, 1560 opportunities to comment

AGE DISTRIBUTION

1l >17

=2 18-44

"3 45-60

"4 61+

"> No age given

Can you and your family easily access ....

1. The High Street?

OF “NO”, 28 ACCESS ISSUES AROSE FROM 4 EMERGING THEMES

Q1 High Street

m 1 Physical Feature/s
Variety

m 2 Distance
Parking fees

2. The Transport System?

OF “NO” 33 ACCESS ISSUES AROSE FROM 5 EMERGING THEMES

g,zsg;nsport ®1 Physical Feature/s
M2 Bus stop location
“3  Public service & Info
:: Car / transport

Roads & Safety




3. Home and approaches to it?

OF “NO” 18 ACCESS SUBJECTS EMERGING FROM 4 THEMES

Q3 Home and
approaches

ml
m2
m3

m4

Physical feature/s

Service/landlord
Car parking
Roads & safety

4. Health, Dental and Social Services?

OF “NO” 91 ACCESS ISSUES AROSE FROM 3 THEMES AND 3 EMERGING THEMES

Q4 Health, dental
and social
services

ml
m2
m3
m4
m5
m6

GP

Dental
Social/MH
Location
Service issue

Travelling
highlighted

5. Pharmacy, post office and bank?

OF “NO” 67 ISSUES AROSE FROM 3 THEMES AND 2 EMERGING THEMES

Q5 Pharmacy, post
office and bank

ml
m2
m3
m4
ms5

Pharmacy
Post Office

Bank

Location issue
Travelling
highlighted




6. The right education?

OF “NO” 73 ISSUES AROSE FROM 6 EMERGING THEMES

Q6 The right
education
m1 Primary

m2 Secondary
=3 Adult

m4 Services

®5> Special needs
"6 Location

7. Sport and leisure?

OF “NO” 42 ISSUES AROSE FROM 5 EMERGING THEMES

Q7 Sport and
leisure

"1 | ocation/travel
"2 Ball sports

"3 Pool

"4 Other activities
> Invest in 5 Acres

8. Wellbeing and worship

OF “NO” 35 ISSUES AROSE FROM 5 EMERGING THEMES

Q8 Wellbeing

m1l Stlohn's

B2 Multi Use at St

:2 Limited access

. All churches
Green spaces




9. The Internet?

OF 120 RESPONDENTS 18 REPORTED THEY AND/OR FAMILY NOT HAVING EASY ACCESS TO INTERNET
SERVICES.

10. A notice board?

OF 120 RESPONDENTS 30 REPORTED THEY AND/OR FAMILY NOT HAVING EASY ACCESS TO A NOTICE
BOARD.

32 ISSUES AROSE ACROSS 2 EMERGING THEMES. 16 ISSUES RELATED TO LIMITED OR NO KNOWN
ACCESS AND 16 MADE SUGGESTIONS GENERALLY OR FOR LOCATIONS.

11. Safe places to cross the road?

38 ISSUES AROSE FROM 6 EMERGING THEMES

Q11 Safe crossing

=1 Pavement & road issues
m2 Bank Street

=3 Old Station Way

m4 Town Centre

=5 Settlements

w6 Calm traffic

12. Benches?

OF 120 RESPONSES 25 PEOPLE REPORTED “NO”, 3 WANTING BENCHES, 15 SUGGESTING LOCATIONS
AND 8 GIVING OTHER SUGGESTIONS SUCH AS MATERIALS.

13. Arts, culture and activities feeling right for your age?

OF 120 RESPONDING 27 REPORTED “NO”. 7 REPORTED THE NEED TO TRAVEL AND 26 MADE
SUGGESTIONS SUCH AS USING ST JOHN’S, A DANCE STUDIO AND AN ART GALLERY. THERE WERE
TOO MANY SUGGESTIONS TO MAKE A CHART; THE INDIVIDUAL COMMENTS ARE WORTH READING.

Simple Access Solutions
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